Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 7; Name= BBH SBMC LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201609290003
57420

09/29/2016
02:05:34

BBH SBMC
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
ALABASTER

39

78

Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OFLOT1

201609290003
57430

09/29/2016
02:05:35

BBH SBMC
LLC

Grantee

GROUND
LEASE

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
ALABASTER

39

78

Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BBH SBMC
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

39

78

Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201510020003
46460

10/02/2015
02:51:12

BBH SBMC
LLC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

TENET
HEALTHSYST
EM MEDICAL
INC

39

78

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OF LOT1




