Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 7; Name= BBH SBMC LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201609290003 57420	09/29/2016 02:05:34	BBH SBMC LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER			39	78		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201609290003 57430	09/29/2016 02:05:35	BBH SBMC LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER			39	78		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BBH SBMC LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC			39	78		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201510020003 46460	10/02/2015 02:51:12	BBH SBMC LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	TENET HEALTHSYST EM MEDICAL INC			39	78		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1